
ADDENDUM NO. 2 
BID NO. 2022-V 

FIRE STATION NO. 51 
EXPANSION 

 
 

Date of Addenda:  April 22, 2022 
 

Please be advised the date of the Non-Mandatory Pre-Bid has been changed from 
April 26, 2022 to April 27, 2022, 1:30 PM. 
 

END OF ADDENDA NO. 2 
(Please acknowledge receipt of Addenda on Bid Form) 


